113728, 5:58 PM

CARFAX Vehicle Hislory Report for this 2015 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY PLATINUS: 1FTEWIDTIKECIS20E

Em Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2019 FORD F-350

SUPER DUTY
PLATINUM

Mo accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

x 25 Service history records

WIN: TFTEW 3DT9KECI5208

CREW PICKLUP
B.7LVAF OHV 32V
DIESEL

Good Reliability

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Origind Window Sticker (Need st 4 Previous owners

US VPN)

m Personal vehicle

BB 123420 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report |s based orly on information supplied to CARFAX and aval able as of 1/11/26 at
6:79:55 PM (CST). Other informatlon about this vehid e, including problerns, may not have been reported to CARFAX,
Use this report as one important tool, aong with a vehid e inspection and test drive, to make a better decis lon about

your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months
Service & CommentsService Comments View Detalls Links
W « * 0l and filter changed??/10/2025View Detalls >
@ Tires « Y Tires rotated 09/29/2025VIew Detall s *

- CAR
FOX

This car has been recent v serviced. That's a good

thing!

Ent;Ia a i!‘ﬁ

Total Loss

Additional History

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4
ccidents / lssues are reported to CARFAX
- Mo | ssues - Mo |ssues - MNolssues
Mo total loss reported to CARFAN. Reported Reportad Reparted
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111328, 5:58 PM

Structural Damage
Mo structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Alrbag Deployment
Mo altbag dep oyvrment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
Mo Indicatlon of an odometer rol lback.

Accident [ Damage
Mo accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

Mo open recals reported to CARFAX. A cument | st of
recals ls avallable at Ford Motor Company.

Basle Warranty
Orlgina warranty estimated to have axpired.

T L. XF Vx| Title History
CARFAX guarantees the Information in this
section

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk| Rebult| Fire | Fload | Hall |
Lermon

Odometer Brands

Mot Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanica
Limits

View Terms | View Certificate
CARF n Ownership History
The nurnber of owners 5 estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner

Estimated length of ownarship
Owned In the following states /provinces

Estimated miles driven per year
Last reported odometer reading

XX XF x| Detailed History

hitps:fawahelperbot comicarfac 5524 HBLIS2 4 B0 3 e 31 (39T eb7 i

M No

P no

Owners 1-2

2019
Personal

1yr. 11 mo.

Loulslana,
Utah

Sea Detalls

27,894

B Mo | ssues B Mo | ssues
Reported Reported
= Mo | sEURS = Mo | ssUes
Reported Reported
- Mo | sEURS - Mo | ssUes
Indicated Indlcated
Mo | ssues Mo | ssues
B heported B heported
- Mo Recall s - Mo Recall s
Reported Reported
Warranty Warranty
Expired Expirad
Owners 1-2 Owner 3
Guararntead Guarartead
Mo
Prablermn Problam
Guararntead Guararntead
No
Prablermn Problarm

Dwner 3

202

Persona

2 yrs. Bmo.

Litah

18,129/yr

78,704

CARFAX Vehicke History Report for this 2012 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY PLATIMUS: 1FTEWIDTIKECIS20E

Mol ssues

a Reported

Mo | ssues
Reported

Mo | ssUes
Indlcated

Mol ssues
Reported

Mo Recals
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Dwner 4

Guarantead

M No

Problermn

Guarantead

B no

Problermn

GUARANTEED - None of these title probl ems were reported by a LS. state Department of
Motor Vehides (DY), I you find that any of these tifl @ probl ems were reported by a DMY and not
Included In this report, you rmay quallfy.

Owner 4

2023
Personal

2yrs 1 mo.

Ltah

31,390/ yr

123,420

211



17113028, 5:58 PM CARFAX Wehicke History Report for this 2012 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY PLATINUS: 1FTEWIOTIHKECIS20E

s Dwner 1
Purchased: 2019

Date Mileage Source

10/23/2018 Ford Motor Company

12/31/2018 5 Hollingsworth Richards
Ford
Baton Rouge, LA
225927-5555
hollingsworthrichardsfor
d.com

45750

175 Verified Reviews

02/25/2019 Louisiana
Mator Vehicle Dept.

0272872019 Csec Customs

Baton Rouge, LA
225298-4921

https//csceustoms.com/
5.0/ 5.0
14 Verfied Reviews

03/19/2019 13 Louisiana
Mator Vehicle Dept.
Prairieville, LA

05/08/2019 Louisiana
Mator Vehicle Dept.
Prairieville, LA

11/12/2019 5,380 Hollingsworth Richards
Ford

Baton Rouge, LA
225927-5555

hollingsworthrichardsfor
d.com

hitps famahalperbot comicarfax 0S5 2d B 302 dd B0 E 3 e 31 DESTadT o2

A

A

A

Persanal Vehicde
16,771 mifyr

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window
Sticker (Need US

VPN)

Vehicle serviced
-Pre-delivery inspection completed

Vehicle purchase reported
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Vehicle serviced

Titl e issued or updated
-First owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehide color noted as White

Vehicle serviced

-Battery/charging system checked

-Brakes checked

-Emissions or safety inspection
performed

-0il and fiter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

A



1113028, 5:58 PM

06/01/2020 13,523

09/10/2020 25870

> Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Date Mileage

09/29/2020 27,864

09/30/2020 27,872

10/30/2020 27,894

11/09/2020

2 Owner 32
Purchased: 2021

Date Mileage

02/23/2021 27,97

03/03/2021

4.5/ 5.0
175 Verified Reviews

Alpha One Ford

La Grange, TX
979-968-6461
alphaoneford.com

4.7 /5.0
45 Verified Revlews

Fremont Ford CDJR Cody

Cody, WY
307-587-6206

fremontfordcody.com

4.6/5.0
72 Verfied Reviews

Source

Utah
Mator Vehicle Dept.

IDrive Utah

Orem, UT
3.0/5.0

12 Verfied Reviews

Larry H. Miller Ford
Lincoln Draper
Draper, UT
801-563-4000

https //lhmforddraper.co

m

Utah
Mator Vehicle Dept.
Orem, UT

Title #UTODEE41 322

Source

Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

hitps:ifatahelperbot comicarfa TS5 24 ETRL IS 4 B0 3 e 31 (39T eb7 02

A

A

A

CARFAX Vehicke Hislory Report for this 2018 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY PLATINUS: 1FTEWIDTSKECSS204

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Fud filter replaced
-0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Steering damper replaced
-Vehicle washed/detaled

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Vehide offered for sale

Vehide serviced

Titl e issued or updated
-Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported

-Passed safety inspection
-Vehide color noted as White

Personal Vehicle
19,129 mi/yr

Comments

Vehide purchase reported

Titl e issued or updated
-Registration issued or renewed

411



1113028, 5:58 PM

03/19/2021

05/27/2021

06/30/2021

07/26/2021

08/23/2021

10/19/2021

11/09/2021

02/18/2022

CARFAX Wehicke History Report for this 2012 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY PLATINUS: 1FTEWIOTIRECIS20E

37,700

41,557

47,980

Orem, UT
Title #UT007029561

Utah

Mator Vehicle Dept.
Orem, UT

Title #UTOD7093115

LUBE PRO'S

Spanish Fork, UT
B801-794-1020
rockystirepros.com

49/5.0
64 Verified Reviews

Ford Motor Company

LUBEPRO'S
Spanish Fork, UT
B801-794-1020
rockystirepros.com

49/5.0
64 Vierified Reviews

Utah

Mator Vehicle Dept.
Orem, UT

Title #UT007616970

LUBE PRO'S

Spanish Fork, UT

801-794-1020

rockystirepros.com
4950

&4 Verfied Reviews

Utah

Moator Vehicle Dept.
Orem, UT

Title #E000879585UT

Utah

Mator Vehicle Dept.
Orem, UT

Title #E000879585UT

hitps famahalperbot comicarfax 05524 B 302 dd B0 E 3 e 3 1 a8 TabT o2

&<

P

e

-New owner reported
-Passed safety inspection
-Vehide color noted as White

Title issued or updated
-Correction to record
-Vehide color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
-Recommended maintenance
performed

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued

-Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln

dealer or cal 866436-7332 toobtain
mare information

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance
performed

- Air filter replaced

-0il and fiter changed

Titl e issued or updated
-Duplicate title issued
-Vehide color noted as White

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance
performed

-0il and fiter changed

Titl e issued or updated
-Correction to record

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehide color noted as White

Registration issued or renewed
- Correction to record

-Loan or lien reported
-Passed safety inspection

-Wehide color noted as White

aM
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02/19/2022

03/04/2022

05/20/2022

08/29/2022

10/18/2022

12/28/2022

12/29/2022

02/22/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Hislory Report for this 2012 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY PLATINUS: 1FTEWIDTIKECSS20E

54421

62,173

64,380

68,549

LUBEPRO'S

Spanish Fork, UT

B801-794-1020

rackystirepros.com
4.9 /5.0

64 Verified Reviews

Utah

Mator Vehicle Dept.
Orem, UT

Title #UT008150366

Ford Motor Company

LUBEPRO'S

Spanish Fork, UT

B01-794-1020

rockystirepros.com
49/50

64 Verified Reviews

Ketchum Auto Inc
Ketchum, ID
208-726-8259

4.8 /5.0
74 Verfied Revlews

LUBEPRO'S

Spanish Fork, UT

801-794-1020

rackystirepros.com
49/5.0

64 Verified Reviews

Rocky's Tire Pros
Spanish Fork, UT
B01-798-2144

4.9 /75.0
45 Verlfizd Revilews

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orem, UT

Title #UT008150366

hitps:ifaviahalperbot comicarfax/ 05524 HBELIS2 4 B0 a3 e 3 1 D9 TaST d2

A

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance
performed

-Fud filter replaced

-0il and fiter changed

Titl e issued or updated
- Correction to record
-Vehide color noted as White

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

Program issued
-Program #21M05 UNINTENDED

TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
deder or call BE6-436-7332 toobtain
more information

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance
performed

-0il and fiter changed

Vehicle serviced

- Air fiter replaced
-Coding system checked
-0il and fiter changed

Vehicle serviced

-Recommended maintenance
performed

-0il and fiter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

Registration issued or renewed
-Correction to record

-Passed safety inspection
-Vehicle color noted as White

M1
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04/22/2023

06/20/2023

08/24/2023

10/19/2023

L Ownerd

CARFAX Vehicke Hislory Repert for this 2018 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY PLATIMUM: 1FTEWIDTIKECIS20E

71,91

78704

Purchased: 2023

Date

11/15/2023

11/27/2023

09/24/2024

11/07/2024

Mileage

85924

87,434

Rocky's Tire Pros

Spanish Fork, UT

801-798-2144
49/50

45 Verified Reviews

Ford Motor Company

Clegg's Car Care
Orem, UT
801-225-544

Rocky's Tire Pros

Spanish Fork, UT

801-798-2144
49/50

45 Verfied Reviews

Source

Utah
Moator Vehicle Dept.

Utah

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vineyard, UT

Title #UT010006441

LUBEPRO'S
Spanish Fork, UT
801-794-1020

castrolpremiumlube.com

fstore/1557/

49750
64 Varfied Reviews

LUBEPRO'S
Spanish Fork, UT
801-794-1020

castrolpremiumlube.com

fstore/1557/

4.9/ 5.0
64 Varified Reviews
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A

A

A

Vehicle serviced
- Thrust angle alignment performed

Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction

Program issued

-Program #22M03 REPLACE FRONT
AMD OR SIDE CAMERAS IF FOGGEY

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
deger or call BEE-436-7332 to obtain
mare information

Vehicle serviced
-0il and fiter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Thrust angle alignment performed

Personal Vehicle
31,390 mi/fyr

Comments

Vehide purchase reported

Titl e or registration issued
-New owner reported
-Vehide color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
-0il and fiter changed
-Wiper(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
-Emissions inspection performed

T



11328, 5:58 PM

11/07/2024

11/07/2024

04/05/2025

06/11/2025

08/01/2025

09/10/2025

09/10/2025

09/29/2025

12/04/2025

CAaRFAX Vehicke Hislory Report for this 2018 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY PLATINUS: 1FTAWIDTHECIS20E

88,333

91,223

93,440

95,599

Utah
Inspection Station

Utah

Mator Vehicle Dept.
Vineyard UT

Title #UT010006441

Larry H. Miller Ford
Lincoln Provo

Provo, UT

B01-356-4200
larryhmilerfordprovo.co
m

A

4.1/ 50
326 Verified Reviews

Rocky's Tire Pros

Spanish Fork, UT

B01-798-2144
49/5.0

45 Verified Reviews

Big Brand Tire & Service

Spanish Fork, UT

B01-804-5360

bigbrandtire.com/
49/5.0

45 Verified Reviews

Big Brand Tire & Service

Spanish Fork, UT

B801-804-5360

bigbrandtire.com/
49/5.0

45 Verfied Reviews

LUBEPRO'S
Spanish Fork, UT
BO01-794-1020
castrolpremiumlube.com
/store/1557/

49/5.0
64 Verfied Reviews

A

Big Brand Tire & Service

Spanish Fork, UT

B801-804-5360

bigbrandtire.com/
49/5.0

45 Verfied Reviews

A

Utah

hitps:ifauiabelperbot comicarfac 5524 B IS 04 B0 E3 e 31 (39 Ta 57 o2

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
- Passed safety inspection
-Vehide color noted as White

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
-A/C refrigerant recharged

Vehicle serviced
- Alignment performed
-Tire(s) balanced
-Tire(s) mounted

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
- Air fiter replaced
- 0il and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated

Passed emissions inspection

aM1



1113728, 5:58 PM CARFAX Vehicke Hislory Repert for this 2018 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY PLATIMUS: 1FTAWIDTIHECIS20E

Inspection Station

12/04/2025 123,420 Utah Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Passed safety inspection
Vineyard, UT -Vehide color noted as White
Title #UT010006441

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www. /carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www./carfaxonline.com.

- N AW \x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a tite from a Department of Motor Vehld es as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Fleld Service Action and recal informatlon regarding safety,
compllance and emisslons programs announoed sinee 2000 for a specific vehicle. For comp ete Iinformation
regarding programs or concem:s about this vehicle, please contact a loca Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dea er,

MNew Owner Reported
When a vehicle s sdd toa new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Departrent of Motor
Vihides.

Ownership History

CARFAY defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehide Mot all til e transactions
represent changes In ownership. To provide estimated nurmber of owners, CARFAX proprietary technol ogy analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership ls avallabl e for vehicles manufactured after 1997 and titled
solely in the US induding Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehlcle and are required toin
the following states: Malne, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Chio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicles estimated ownership history.

Rellablity Forecast

The CARFAX 3-Year Rellabllity Forecast predicts the likellhood of repairs for a vehid e over the next three years. This

forecast s based on vehlcles of the same year, make, and modd with simil ar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
malntenance, such as oll changes. Some of the repalrs predicted may be covered under warranty. The 3-Year

Rd labl ity Forecast s based on data reported to Carfax and |5 only a prediction, not a guarantee.

Service Campalgn

Automoblle manufacturers Issue a service campaign to address product technical lssues that may not be rdated to

safety or ernisslons standards. These lssues are typlcally customer satlsfaction inltlatives.
Title Issued

A state lssues a tite to provide a vehid @ owner with proof of ownerghip. Each title has a unigue number. Each title or

reglstration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarlly indicate a change In ownership. In Canada, a
reglstration and bll of s2a e are used as proof of ownership.

Followus: () facebookcomcarFAx [ @carraxine | About cArFax

CARFAX DEPENDS OM ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND REL ABLITY OF | TS | NFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITYS

ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENT S FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS N THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY Dl SCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS ORI MPL ED | NCLUDI NG ANY | MPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITHNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE

& 306 CARFAX |nc., part of SEP Global. All rights reserved.
1/1/26 61955 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and recelved a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 FORD F-350 SUPER
DUTY wehicle (VIN: 1FTBW3DT9KEC95208), which I based on Information supplied to CARFAX and avalable

hitps:fastahalperbot comicarfax/ 5524 MBEI02 4 B0 a3 e 3 1 DEETes7 o2

a1



1713528, 5:58 PM CARFAX Vehicke Hislory Report for this 2018 FORD F-350 SUPER DUTY PLATIMUA: 1FTEWIDTIHKE CHE206

as of 1/11/26 at 7:19 PM (EST).

Customer Signatune
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Date

Dealer Signature

1011
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